
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024/2025 Holiday Dates 

 

Return to Dance Finish Dance 

Saturday 7th September 2024 Saturday 14th December 2024 

Saturday 4th January 2025 Saturday 12th April 2025 

Saturday 26th April 2025 Saturday 24th May 2025 

Saturday 7th June 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025 

Saturday 6th September 2025 Saturday 13th December 2025 


